LARGE
DIGIT DISPLAYS
ELECTRO-
NUMERICS, INC.
Large Bright 2 1/4" LED Display
Readable To 75 Feet
Process Voltage, Current Loop &
Counter Signal Inputs

commas.  An asterisk requires no entry.
Example:  468-4C, DP (999.9)
ORDERING GUIDE
PAGE 6
MECHANICAL
Brown
Yellow
Orange
Count Dn Input
Black (ac) / Black (dc -)
White (ac) / Red (dc +)
ELECTRO-NUMERICS, INC.
Tel: (800) 854-8530 or (951) 699-2437  Fax: (951) 695-7246 for Applications Assistance
OPTIONS
Relay Outputs
230Vac or 12Vdc Power
468 SERIES TIMERS
Four Digit, 4" & 6"  Count Down Timers
PAGE 7
FEATURES
Large 4" or 6" Digits
Readable To 240 Feet (6" Digits)
Down Timers (Hrs:Min or Min:Sec)
Programmable with Repeat Function
Start/Stop and Clear Inputs
Sealed Surface Mount Case
Conduit Box Connections
115Vac Power
These models are 4 digit, 99:59 display Programmable
Time Down Timers   with large bright 4" or 6" tall digits
and microprocessor electronics. These timers are ideal
for viewing a time interval from a long distance.  Applica-
tions include worker time/motion studies, productivity
training and sports.  The sealed surface mount case
provides protection in dirty or damp environments.  These
units may be specified to display in Hrs:Min or Min:Sec.
A display mounted keypad is provided to allow  preset-
ting   a time, start/stop  and repeat time .   115Vac power
is provided standard with 230Vac or 12Vdc power avail-
able as options.  Options include: Relay Output at 00:00.
Accessories include a Remote Keypad and Remote Con-
trol.  An 18 Month Warranty   is standard.
DESCRIPTION
Start or Re-start the timing sequence ...................... START/STOP
Stop or Time-out the timing sequence ..................... START/STOP
Preset a count down time ................................. R (Preset/Repeat)
Repeat a preset time ......................................... R (Preset/Repeat)
Clear timing sequence to 00 : 00 ....................... C (retains preset)
Numeric preset time entr ................................................. (0 thru 9)
Model Digit Display
468-4TH 4" 99 : 59 (Hrs : Min)
468-6TH 6" 99 : 59 (Hrs : Min)
468-4TM 4" 99 : 59 (Min : Sec)
468-6TM 6" 99 : 59 (Min : Sec)
Maximum Error ............................................ 0.001% timing interval
Drive Technique ................................ Microprocessor Electronics

RC500-X
RK500-X
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
4", 4 Digit Timer (Hrs:Min)
6", 4 Digit Timer (Hrs:Min)
4", 4 Digit Timer (Min:Sec)
6", 4 Digit Timer (Min:Sec)
RELAY OUTPUT AT 00:00 TIME
None
3 sec. contact closure, 0.5A Form C
POWER
115Vac, 50/60Hz
230Vac, 50/60Hz
12Vdc
ACCESSORIES
Remote Control for Start/Stop, Clear
and Repeat functions.
Remote Keypad.  Duplicates all func-
tions of Timer mounted keypad.
X=length in feet.  Standard is 25'.
Available in 5' increments to 50'
Make a maximum of one entry per box and separate by
commas.  An asterisk requires no entry.
Example:  468-4TH, R, 230Vac
DISPLAY INDICATIONS
PAGE 8
ZERO
TIME
PRESET
TIME
(RECALL)
  1 : 40
00 : 00
99 : 59 MAX.
TIME
KeypadPower Input
Relay
Output
WIRING AND CONTROLS
Plug for RC100 or RK500
Remote Control Accessories
9999
Blk ac Power Line 1 (Optional Relay Output)
Wht ac Power Line 2 Brn Relay N.C.
Grn Earth Ground Vio Relay N.O.
Red 12Vdc Pwr (+) Org Relay COM
Blk dc Pwr Return
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
ELECTRO-NUMERICS, INC.
Tel: (800) 854-8530 or (951) 699-2437  Fax: (951) 695-7246 for Applications Assistance
These models are 4 digit (9999 display), 5 digit (99999
display) or 6 digit (999999 display) serial input Digital
Remote Displays .  With large bright 6" or 9"  tall digits
and microprocessor electronics, these displays are ideal
for viewing data from a long distance.  The sealed surface
mount case provides protection in dirty or damp environ-
ments.  These displays are passive input and will accept
ASCII data from many different manufacturers
weighmeters.  Signal inputs are 20mA serial or RS232
depending on the data source being used.  Displayed
information is accepted at a rate of 1200 baud with a
maximum of approximately 2.5 updates per second.
115Vac power is provided standard with 230Vac or 12Vdc
(flip digit models only) power available as options depend-
ing on the model.  An 18 Month Warranty   is standard.
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
Serial 20mA or RS232 input
Choice of 6" or 9" tall digits
Superbright LED or "flip" digits
Readable to 360 feet (9" digits)
4 (9999), 5 (99999) or 6 (999999) digits